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KEYNOTE SPEAKER

o Q‘ 1 a
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nsans : 080 045 3360
deyf : Tne

ANEuUN : WS

A1SAN®E

. 2009 -2014 Ph.D., Information Sciences, University of Pittsburgh Dissertation:
Multi-modal Transportation and Multi-Criteria Walking  (MMT-MCW)  for
Wayfinding and Navigation Services

.2003 -2005 M.Eng. Survey Engineering, Chulalongkorn University, Thailand
Thesis: Internet GIS for Finding Shortest Traveling Time Route in Multimodal
Mass Transportation System.

.2002 -2004 M.Sc. Information Technology, King Mongkut’s University of

Technology Thonburi, Thailand Achieved a certificate on Internet and enterprise

network 2

. 1995 -1999 B.Eng. Survey Engineering, Chulalongkorn University,Thailand
Survey Engineering Project: Developing application software by Visual Basic 6.0
for converting image formats (between “.raw” and “.bmp”)
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ANULTEIVIEY

. wmalulad Cloud, Big Data, Data Analytics, Machine Learning wag Al

) mﬁmmi%’azﬂa 4 Data Governance, Data Standards, Data Clearing House ag
Data Catalog
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lelo#t 5G wagmsdeamsieya

. SEUUAsAUINAYIeANanT (Geographic Information System: GIS)
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L 19597 UTaUaU ARSI 19uRY aulazsusimslassniswmalulaguuisley

Aunietaguu

Y

. gEnnemsantuuinnssukaysssInAviateya

Y

Us2IAN1591191U

. Indy gudwelulagdidnnselinduazaeuiumesuiand dninnuimuiveimans
wazmAlulaguian

- i@nmgimuilasinnsidanazuinnssuonla ddneuduaiuasvgiondvia
N3ENTNAITA ilorTusRaazdiay

. genenmsanitulelefinazuinnssuadsia ddnanuduasuasugiandna nsengs

e iileimsughauardsay

guen1siieduasuliosdantey d1UnuduasuATYgiRdvia NIENTIRINa

ileLasugRauazdany

. fgmnemsihennlugiuniasy vesdthouianniguianavia drlimnoniguuns
AUInIsUeyasesug (Chief Data Officer) vesdninauiaiuIsgurandiaddn

e3P D) e

[J

WIENTFUUAT
. MUSNYT 18v1BN1TEINNUAMENTINNITANATOITOYAFIUUAAR NTENTIRTTA
WaLAsEgna Lazdeny

“unAnuiimeunsidudefniiuredfilouintu fileudesiulinveusenangvunglag Aonaieduainunarutiu”
\



8™ TECHCON 2022

N3UsEYININITIEAUNR ATIN 8 “Wensiamalulagluinyinlml”

3
D.

)]
D
\OOO\IO\U‘IDU)I\)b—\g
=

e e Y S
~N o0 00 AW DN - O

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

se%efmsenaIIdl TECHCON 2022

o - ana
599ANEN319758 AT Juey wiaU
509ANENTIANSY N1 INSATUE
HYILAIERI19158 A3 T30 AvasTe
HAIUAEANTIANTY AT, UNNS UIBUNS

[

AYILAIERTIANTE AT, NI Yaases

[

HYIEANENSIAN5E AS.DAUUY NLA1AIUY

Y

YIYANEATIATY A3.ANONS AANT1E

PIWAIARNTINTIGUT AU

PIAIARNTINTE AT.4UT NeNa

PIAARNTINTG AT.NTETTU ANYEna
YIANENI19138 A3, T AhuUTBIESY
YIANENTITE A3 FURUT JUNA

Y18A1@RT19158 AT, UIAA @ﬁlﬂ&l

e @30p @3Pp @3°p @S0 @3°p @3°%p @SPp &

Pumans19158 As.USvn Luan
HYI8AEnI1A158 ATy aned
A3.35¢ ATO38YNA
A3.AADH FN1YR

e>°

A3.37 WYAALIUUN
73.097a TG
n3.AMde1 gnuiileey
A3 AYg U
As.givang Wysanld

AUl sedey

p3MTIMA UALsAITeIRnA
21NTHINT  uasy
59ANENTINTENAIY dnwilasana
HYI8AEnI1A158 AT gnge Uuvdu
HYILANENTIANTE ATHPD IANTTUNIA
HYI8ANENTIA1E AT.ATNA Uyesnad lue

NY2EANENT19158 AS.ANAN AaUrdduny
NY2EANENT1915E INANERS NIUAS

e

[

NY2EANENT19NTEINIUS  TuUsEU

[

fanie

U IngaeNing
wiInendesvdginuauaadingze
UNINALUnR
wIngaemalulagnszasunanTsuasviie
WINUFUMALULAENTEIDUNATUYS
WNINUFUMALULAENTEIDUNATUYS

UM INYIRYIIUATUINS
WInedunalulagsnvueng

o

Soyys
wMIngsemAluladsvIeRasyy3
wIngaemaluladsvuseasyys
WINeaemAlLlagIIvIAANFNN
WMIneduwalulagsivusrasaulnduns
UANINERUNALULATI19UIAADEUY UATIIVENN
WNINYFYTIVANVYS
WNINYFYTIVANVYS

UANINY R UNALULAINTZIDUNANTEUATIUTD
wINeaesvAglaseainsal
Tunsgususguaud
wnIngrasmalulagsvusnasnulnduns
WMIneduwmalulagsvusnasnulnduns
UATINES VA U UELATINTZE
UNINAETUA U UE AT NSZEN
WMIneduwalulagsvusnans Jueen
WMYNVAIUNYI
UMINgRewAlulagvLnans Jueen
WMYNVAIUNYI

InedusaaUIInen
wIngaemAluladsvIeRasyy3
Ignaemaluladasny

Ignaemalulagaeny

Inenaewmalulagaeny

Ingnaemaluladasny

Inenaemalulagasny

Ignaemalulagasny

AInenaumaluladasny

“unpnuieunsdudefniuresileuwintu filsudesiulinveusenangmnela 9 fioaiavuainunanutiy”

\



8™ TECHCON 2022

N3UsEYININITIEAUNR ATIN 8 “Wensiamalulagluinyinlml”

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

As.ansanuel yuUsedn
ATy ey
ps.qde Aang
As.Usend U1 veseing
A9.NOERET 193
AT.NOHYY LATBVA
9191588U351 Hleugs
9191598AUS V1INTU
919158UgyauNwINT Yayniew
9191580 yalg asdud
919138 suaN Yl aAuIu
919158Use30 e
D1IEVINLY Aus’
91915d0tiud NSy
819156YNEA DIANUUN
919138M3n  lanse
91915635Tml ngan
919136 17 5.0.A91905 sAnados
p11585gNa Tnded
9139715633 yulangs
919158fNANT STuns
91915873A5  Snudiing
915NN A13Na
919156UsTaNAdnA d0ar
919158va01 1z
91915631591 ¥ 1AzeD
9191588qua gnsen,
Mr.Gaurav Sengupta
ANUASUNS Wadiving

eduwaluladasy
eduwmaluladasy
eduwaluladasiy
eduwaluladasy
eduwmaluladasiy
eduwaluladasiy
eduwaluladasy
Ignaewmaluladasny
Ignaemaluladasny
Ignaemaluladasny
Ignaemaluladasny
Ienaemaluladasny
Ignaewmaluladasny
Ingnaewmaluladasny
eduwaluladasy
Ingnaemaluladasny
Ingnaemaluladasny
eduwaluladasiy
eduwaluladasy
eduwaluladasy
eduwaluladasy
eduwaluladasy
eduwaluladasy
eduwaluladasy
eduwaluladasy
Ignaemaluladasny
Ignaemaluladasny
Ignaemaluladasny
Ignaemaluladasny

“unAnuiieunsiudefaiiuvesileuwintu fllsudessulinveusenangungla 9 fo1aiavuainunanuty”

Vil



8" TECHCON 2022 N5UsEIINTILAVIR ATIN 8 “Wensamaluladluinginlvy”

ANYUANIS
n1sUszyuAvINITIEAULIA AT 8 (The 8™ TECHCON 2022)
“gousawmaluladluindialmi” (jUuuvussulay)
Tuduwsil 27 nsngnau 2565 12a1 08.00 - 16.30 U,

M Inndemaluladaeiy

08.00 - 09.00 awzileu (saulati)
f5021891ATIMIVAR NITUIMALAINTZUTIUUNTIUIBURASAUNTUNITTIAINTE

NILIWINANINBEI

09.00 - 09.30 51
naITIgnulag: §¥8Mans1nsd as.gnae UIIaU AnuRAugIMmINTINAEnILaY
walulad
nan@nnulae: fuermansnanse naiigrd ssradily eSmsuAinerdomaluladas

09.30 — 10.45 Keynote Speaker: “iausiainalulaglulnyInlv”
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nugLe  Mruan1seaudsulUatlamuamszay

“unpnuHeunsdudefniivreadilleuriniy {llsudessuRsveusenangruele 9 fo1aieTuainunAuty”
Vil



8" TECHCON 2022 N15UsEAvINTIEAUNIR AT 8 “Wousemalulagluiiuinlyal”

GUEIVY
NSUNEUBNIAUTIENY
FaunAd FAINTSUENTUATINEINTIY Wi
1. msfnwufiselnlnegaslafndmiunmstidaemalutouingdulunodun OENG - 1

wuuunalduinfsadoudnssufiserlnnudeslasanles
Huels : gAY pauT1 0.A3.053%14 10910870 Uaz AAT.AGNT LlesULNA

nsmuAsedlaniianSuudmsuinyasnsviesdu OENG -11

gusta : 555an] Fusanean uay AIENS FnsHALING
3. melerginnuudusmesgunsnisesiunszuenlensednuanstunuudulévios  OENG - 20
dmsusanssusm 1 du messdeuisnisinludieduud
gue - antinT ggITIal ISy IgNgNETE auUR FsITTAINaY
awavl gansews Shuy ity essaNs anaaN UAXNTN U
4. mswdalihanaudoundoficesgramnsuaowui OENG - 32
gus : noamY nNlaYy way Inge 99AINUY
5. nmawisuiisunisidensissalwuun 70 Uousd sevinmadendionszuauns  OENG - 43
Fouendalui, nsruiunisideuselanssneufiaden wagnszuaunsidouenda
MamuuiaUnaqu
gus - vy w1y uae Uszys giuns
6. WavewANNNLATLAABENTRNlawsalnaASUBNTIandinesieaudi  OENG - 58
NNNLANVBIYUTLIUARALLI AR
gueld : ngaMa gassadual adans S9N uay gwssal 5ImuaIT
7. mstssfiuanuidsnssuiunasdeissuilussuudisansied muuuamis OENG -67
1193514 150 45001:2018 nsdifnu Tsanusdntinisuy
Bluea : 0lgad uaIved uax soNMmanII1915d A998 ATy
8. miUssiiusgiuidssieaaiasungosfiuunn 125 ussh OENG -79
gus : ayey snAley way algadl nisau

“unanumeunsiludeAniiuresdilouintu {illsusossuRnveusenangmnela 9 forafinduainunaiutiu”
IX



8™ TECHCON 2022

N15UsEAvINTIEAUNIR AT 8 “Wousemalulagluiiuinlyal”

#1350y (si9)

YOUNANMUIANITUANEATUAZAAINNTTU

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

nsUszendnamaninisivalisiwind miunisvihnggamgiiuarauauanves
mezﬁaul,wai’]amuﬂﬁmuLLuufuaqlaﬂsﬂiuivwLmaqmaﬁﬂ,amLL‘UUﬂﬂummmu

Buels : vasina WU uaz n3vd 109957
nsnennsainslandanulnilugeavnssugananadinlaeIsnsmamasa
TUMELaEITNITIAnRLLTLEUNAM

Hue : B3ENIA 91713VATUIAG KAy §Ng9 UINYFY
mﬁﬁﬂmmim?{ammaammm%’aumﬂsuazez;uﬁzjuluﬂw3LL1J3§UmazLﬁuL%aLwaa
(Refuse Derived Fuel; RDF) n3difinw anuifdnyaresvesesdnisuimsain
JMTAUUNY3

gus : guIiYe) uaunIgy Uy sA.EYIN (waeUsHasy
mengisnumssmansuarUsulsiimensiauiieannniiosdnannnis
yhaudadadvedntide

gusta : g35md nauNYs uag ngy 2w
wamslinduimahiuusnlunavasudie laanisuusnsoeus

gusts : ydustasend yao wa Ui uzoziden
msfnwaSnzautensturhieiaiesiuiviaussginyg

gus - U3 vileyne vigens aszQaasanul uaz TaR Lhenves
N158ALATTUNTEUIUNIASEUANUNT DU VRIAENTHAANIUTIT4

gusld : 15U WA AsUsen) AUsEAYE uay e Jumsema
nsmUszansnmvesganeasdlusunsuiiaasinaoulnsaiaes

BRI : A9NIA BI9IUIEAT UAY NUAITTU NIFIA

Anwianuduldldvesszuunisinenanyuisueandauluindniunszuiuns

Anwenamsienneiulagldwaduatorindilundsnumadenlussiugumy
HeN : NUAITTAL NA UAY ANUA SITINILAT
MFATzEAUAUYsInaYnelusausINULIAEN
diusta - wiaw dagnina awsy aui weans tuduiier uay s eamgune

OENG - 86

OENG - 96

OENG - 105

OENG - 117

OENG - 126

OENG - 136

OENG - 146

OENG - 156

OENG - 164

OENG - 174

“unanumeunsiludeAniiuresdilouintu {illsusossuRnveusenangmnela 9 forafinduainunaiutiu”

X



8™ TECHCON 2022

N15UsEAvINTIEAUNIR AT 8 “Wousemalulagluiiuinlyal”

#1350y (si9)

YAUNANUIANITUANEATUAZNAINNTTY

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

msenanudululdvemdndeasniodudemadumsuanlnih st
fafu

Jusls : auifesA nTeadan Syns AW Uay tigsEn gassaly
nezanuruvenilondedagldaunisves AGMA wagiglnluddauud

Bua - Loun naYnes naIsTy Mgyl uma 01Uy uay alyimnd ASyUgTed
AN ASSESSMENT OF SELECTED WORKING FLUIDS IN AN ORGANIC CYCLE
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ABSTRACT

The purposes of this research were to develop the model of foreign exchange rate, a
case study of the US dollar. This research used the time series data mining techniques by 3

techniques, as follows; 1) Support Vector Machine for Regression technique 2) Bagging
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technigue and 3) random forest technique. The data used in the study were daily data on US
dollar foreign exchange rates from 2010-2020, 2495 data. The data divided into 2 data sets:
Training data set from October 2010 - August 2020,2424 data and testing data set on
September 2020, 14 data. The results showed that a suitable model for forecasting US dollar
foreign exchange rates compared with the testing data set. It was found that the forecasting
model using the Bagging technique was the most accurate, with a Mean Magnitude of Relative
Error of 0.35%), followed by a random forest technique with a Mean Magnitude of Relative
Error of 0.37%. Finally, the forecasting model with support vector machine for regression
technique had a Mean Magnitude of Relative Error of 2.119%.

Keywords: Forecasting, Data mining technique, Foreign exchange rate, Time series analysis
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Lagged Time Series Data Mining Techniques
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LRRHG! NTIATIERBUNTUNAWILTAlAM SYTNmiladays
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13 31.2097  30.7641 0.01428 31.3489 0.00446 31.4366 0.00727
14 31.5383  30.7718 0.02430 31.3485 0.00602 31.4239 0.00363
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